Gaston County

GaSton Cou nty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 20-054

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Real Estate - $14,574.23; VTS Refunds - $5,169.70; Grand Total - $19,743.93)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for November 2019

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE

taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows:

NO. DATE M1 M2 CBrown JBrown AFraley
2020-058 02/25/2020 BH JB A A AB
DISTRIBUTION:

Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS




TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT
NOVEMBER 2019 REAL ESTATE

Wells Fargo Real Estate $3,626.52
Wells Fargo Real Estate $470.20
Wells Fargo Real Estate $1,035.64
Wells Fargo Real Estate $2,316.37
Coates, Melissa $900.59
Hanks, Rita B $535.59
Biggers, Greg $295.87
Watson, Thomas Craig Jr $4,507.45
Firm Hand Resources $529.48
Currence, Ronald L $213.52
Costner, Lori Mae $143.00
TOTAL $14,574.23

NOVEMBER 2019 VEHICLES & ETC

TOTAL $0.00
NOVEMBER VTS REFUNDS

Abernathy, Linda Wellman $106.80
Andrews Tara Lee $191.83
Burchfield Robert Woodie Jr $179.55
C & J Machine Co Inc $163.12
Cash Shelia Claxton $106.66
Clemmer Michael Rhyne $162.06
Curneen Bryan Daniel $166.61
Dewalt Carson Emily $201.75
Elrod Darrell Ralston Jr $120.03
Farmer David Blair $213.20
Fietcher Cynthia Boyd $577.35
Freeman Kimberly Donnelly $152.08
Fritz James $185.51
Hameed Kara Pauline $138.05
Harrison Joseph Richard $148.40
Joslin Martha Davis $167.42
Kirk Tony Lee $169.15
Kuchenbrod Kurt Thomas $130.89
Mathers Jena Beth $132.64
Mccraw Dennis Wendall $144 .57
Meakin Charles James $107.39
Michaels Ralph Yates $129.03
Porter Eric $148.35
Reyes Luis $149.41
Robinson Nancy Biggerstaff $163.04
Slade Gail Beatrice $166.00
Terrio Mark Joseph $114.56
Thomas Mary Jenifer $127.96
Thomas Michaet Joseph $227.01
Whitley Sheri Drum $115.82
Williams Patricia Raymond $163.46
TOTAL $5,169.70

GRAND TOTAL $19,743.93




